
Championnat de France Descente 2009
Slalom Skateboard
Classement Définitif

Special - MIXTE

RG NOM Prenom Licence Club CAT RG 06 RG 07 RG 08 Nantes Tight Nantes Special Antibes Tight Antibes Special Gre. Tight Gre. Special TOTAL
1 Berruchon Vincent 137440 Riderz S 1 1 1 100 100 80 100 80 100 300
2 Dupont Michel 198922 Riderz S NA 2 3 80 80 100 80 100 80 280
3 Samray Pierre 44535 Antibes Longskate S 3 NA 8 52 70 70 70 210
4 Dupont Christopher 49189 Riderz Jr NA 10 6 70 70 60 65 65 65 205
5 Camelan Marc 216809 Antibes Longskate S NA NA 10 70 60 52 60 190
6 Saint-Criq Guillaume 179965 Riderz S 6 6 4 52 65 65 52 46 56 186
7 Pierre Hazera 102703 Bordeaux Longskate Club S NA NA NA 60 56 56 56 60 50 176
8 Dennebouy Jean-Sébastien 159255 Riderz S 8 5 5 56 60 50 48 166
9 Massieye Adrien 141326 La Familia S NA 18 15 48 48 56 52 156

10 Ferreira Sandrine 198921 Riderz Girl NA 17 12 50 48 46 46 48 46 146
11 Antoine Caput 236179 Riderz S NA NA NA 46 46 44 44 44 44 136
12 Schoirfer Erika 214606 Riderz Girl NA NA 13 44 44 42 42 40 40 130
13 Balland Eglantine 139662 Bordeaux Longskate Club Girl NA NA NA 42 0 40 40 38 36 122
14 Berthou Hervé 198814 Bordeaux Longskate Club S NA 4 7 65 52 117
15 Coquin Guillaume 102857 Antibes Longskate S 10 7 NA 50 50 100
16 Berthou Alex 236067 Bordeaux Longskate Club Jr NA NA NA 48 50 98
17 Richard Julien 236363 La Familia S NA NA NA 42 42 84
18 Yamba Julien 178613 Ride West S 18 NA NA 42 42
19 Thibault Morgando 235760 La Familia Jr NA NA NA 38 38
20 Rolandeau David 198603 R.I.D.E. S NA 12 NA 0 0
20 Codou Alain 235757 La Familia S NA NA NA 0 0

Special - DAMES

RG NOM Prenom Licence Club CAT RG 06 RG 07 RG 08 Nantes Tight Nantes Special Antibes Tight Antibes Special Gre. Tight Gre. Special TOTAL
1 Ferreira Sandrine 198921 Riderz Girl NA 1 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 300
2 Schoirfer Erika 214606 Riderz Girl NA NA 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 240
3 Balland Eglantine 139662 Bordeaux Longskate Club Girl NA NA NA 70 0 70 70 70 70 210

Géant - MIXTE

RG NOM Prenom Licence Club CAT RG 06 RG 07 RG 08 Antibes Géant Antibes SG Grenoble TOTAL
1 Berruchon Vincent 137440 Riderz S 1 1 1 100 100 80 280
2 Dupont Michel 198922 Riderz S NA 2 3 80 80 100 260
3 Samray Pierre 44535 Antibes Longskate S 3 NA 8 60 70 70 200
4 Saint-Criq Guillaume 179965 Riderz S 7 2 4 56 65 52 173
5 Camelan Marc 216809 Antibes Longskate S NA NA 10 65 48 50 163
6 Massieye Adrien 141326 La Familia S NA 18 15 52 52 56 160
7 Ferreira Sandrine 198921 Riderz Girl NA 17 12 46 50 48 144
8 Dupont Christopher 49189 Riderz Jr NA 14 6 70 65 135
9 Coquin Guillaume 102857 Antibes Longskate S 10 7 NA 50 60 110

10 Hazera Pierre 102703 Bordeaux Longskate Club S NA NA NA 48 56 104
11 Dennebouy Jean-Sébastien 159255 Riderz S 4 11 5 52 52
12 Caput Antoine 236179 Riderz S NA NA NA 44 44
13 Schoirfer Erika 214606 Riderz Girl NA NA 13 42 42
14 Balland Eglantine 139662 Bordeaux Longskate Club Girl NA NA NA 0 0 0


